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Efficient Medium Scale Propulsion (EMSP) CONTRACT CLAUSES

CLAUSE NUMBER

52.203-3
52.203-6

52.203-7
52.203-10
52.203-12

52.203-13
52.203-15

52.203-17

52.204-2
52.204-9
52.209-6

52.215-2

52.215-15
52.215-16
52.215-18

52.215-23
52.215-23
52.222-3

52.222-26
52.222-35
52.222-36
52.222-37
52.222-40

52.222-50
52.222-54
52.223-6

52.223-18

52.225-13
52.227-1
52.227-1
52.227-2

52.227-9

52.227-14
52.227-10
52.227-11

DATE
(APR 1984)
(SEP 2006)

(MAY 2014)
(MAY 2014)
(OCT 2010)

(APR 2010)
(Jun 2010)

(APR 2014)

(AUG 1996)
(Jan 2011)
(AUG 2013)

(OCT 2010)
(OCT 2010)
(JUN 2003)
(JUL 2015)

(OCT 2009)
(OCT 2009)
(JUN 2003)
(MAR 2007)
(JUL 2014)
(JUL 2014)
(JUL 2014)
(DEC 2010)

(FEB 2009)
(AUG 2013)
(MAY 2001)
(AUG 2011)

(JUN 2008)
(DEC 2007)
(APR 1984)
(DEC 2007)

(Apr 1984)

(MAY 2014)
(DEC 2007)
(MAY 2014)

TITLE
Gratuities

Restrictions on Subcontractor Sales to the Government - Alternate
1
Anti-Kickback Procedures

Price or Fee Adjustment for lllegal or Improper Activity
Limitation on Payments to Influence Certain Federal Transaction

Contractor Code of Business Ethics and Conduct

Whistleblower Protections Under the American Recovery and
Reinvestment Act of 2009

Contractor Employee Whistleblower Rights and Requirement To
Inform Employees of Whistleblower Rights

Security Requirements

Personal Identity Verification of Contractor Personnel

Protecting the Government’s Interest When Subcontracting with
Contractors Debarred, Suspended, or Proposed for Debarment

Audit and Records-Negotiation
Pension Adjustments and Asset Reversions
Facilities Capital Cost of Money

Reversion or Adjustment of Plans for Postretirement Benefits (PRB)
Other Than Pensions
Limitations on Pass-Through Charges

Limitations on Pass-Through Charges - Alternate |
Convict Labor

Equal Opportunity

Equal Opportunity for Veterans

Equal Opportunity for Workers with Disabilities
Employment Reports on Veterans

Notification of Employee Rights under the National Labor Relations
Act
Combating Trafficking in Person

Employment Eligibility Verification

Drug-Free Workplace

Encouraging Contractor Policies to Ban Text Messaging While
Driving

Restrictions on Certain Foreign Purchases

Authorization and Consent

Authorization and Consent - ALTERNATE 1

Notice and Assistance Regarding Patent and Copyright
Infringement
Refund of Royalities

Rights in Data-General
Filing of Patent Applications-Classified Subject Matter
Patent Rights-Ownership by the Contractor



52.242-13
52.242-15
52.243-2
52.243-2
52.249-6
252.203-7000

252.203-7001

252.203-7002
252.203-7003
252.203-7004
252.204-7000
252.204-7002
252.204-7003
252.204-7006
252.204-7012
252.204-7014

252.209-7004

252.225-7002
252.225-7004

252.225-7048
252.227-7013
252.227-7014

252.227-7025

252.227-7037
252.227-7038
252.227-7039
252.235-7010

(JUN 1995)
(AUG 1989)
(AUG 1987)
(APR 1984)
(MAY 2014)
(SEP 2011)

(DEC 2008)

(SEP 2013)
(DEC 2012)
(DEC 2012)
(AUG 2013)
(DEC 1991)
(APR 1992)
(OCT 2005)
(NOV 2013)
(FEB 2014)

(MAR 2014)

(DEC 2012)
(OCT 2010)

(JUN 2013)
(FEB 2014)
(FEB 2014)

(MAY 2013)

(JUN 2013)
(JUN 2012)
(APR 1990)
(MAY 1995)

Bankruptcy

Stop-Work Order

Changes-Cost Reimbursement

Changes-Cost Reimbursement - ALTERNATE V

Termination (Cost-Reimbursement)

Requirements Relating to Compensation of Former DoD Officials

Prohibition on Persons Convicted of Fraud or Other Defense-
Contract-Related Felonies
Requirement to Inform Employees of Whistleblower Rights

Agency Office of the Inspector General

Display of Hotline Posters

Disclosure of Information

Payment for Subline Items Not Separately Priced

Control of Government Personnel Work Product

Billing Instructions

Safeguarding of Unclassified Controlled Technical Information

Limitations on the Use or Disclosure of Information by Litigation
Support Contractors

Subcontracting with Firms that are Owned or Controlled by the
Government of a Country that is a State Sponsor of Terrorism

Qualifying Country Sources as Subcontractors

Report of Intended Performance Outside the United States and
Canada-Submission after Award

Export-Controlled Items

Rights in Technical Data-Noncommercial ltems

Rights in Noncommercial Computer Software and Noncommercial
Computer Software Documentation

Limitations on the Use or Disclosure of Government-Furnished
Information Marked with Restrictive Legends

Validation of Restrictive Markings on Technical Data

Patent Rights-Ownership by the Contractor (Large Business)
Patents-Reporting of Subject Inventions

Acknowledgement of Support and Disclaimer



