PO 2966776 Efficient Medium Scale Propulsion (EMSP) CONTRACT CLAUSES

CLAUSE NUMBER	DATE	TITLE
52.203-3	(APR 1984)	Gratuities
52.203-6	(SEP 2006)	Restrictions on Subcontractor Sales to the Government - Alternate
52.203-7	(MAY 2014)	Anti-Kickback Procedures
52.203-10	(MAY 2014)	Price or Fee Adjustment for Illegal or Improper Activity
52.203-12	(OCT 2010)	Limitation on Payments to Influence Certain Federal Transaction
52.203-13	(APR 2010)	Contractor Code of Business Ethics and Conduct
52.203-15	(Jun 2010)	Whistleblower Protections Under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009
52.203-17	(APR 2014)	Contractor Employee Whistleblower Rights and Requirement To Inform Employees of Whistleblower Rights
52.204-2	(AUG 1996)	Security Requirements
52.204-9	(Jan 2011)	Personal Identity Verification of Contractor Personnel
52.209-6	(AUG 2013)	Protecting the Government's Interest When Subcontracting with Contractors Debarred, Suspended, or Proposed for Debarment
52.215-2	(OCT 2010)	Audit and Records-Negotiation
52.215-15	(OCT 2010)	Pension Adjustments and Asset Reversions
52.215-16	(JUN 2003)	Facilities Capital Cost of Money
52.215-18	(JUL 2015)	Reversion or Adjustment of Plans for Postretirement Benefits (PRB) Other Than Pensions
52.215-23	(OCT 2009)	Limitations on Pass-Through Charges
52.215-23	(OCT 2009)	Limitations on Pass-Through Charges - Alternate I
52.222-3	(JUN 2003)	Convict Labor
52.222-26	(MAR 2007)	Equal Opportunity
52.222-35	(JUL 2014)	Equal Opportunity for Veterans
52.222-36	(JUL 2014)	Equal Opportunity for Workers with Disabilities
52.222-37	(JUL 2014)	Employment Reports on Veterans
52.222-40	(DEC 2010)	Notification of Employee Rights under the National Labor Relations Act
52.222-50	(FEB 2009)	Combating Trafficking in Person
52.222-54	(AUG 2013)	Employment Eligibility Verification
52.223-6	(MAY 2001)	Drug-Free Workplace
52.223-18	(AUG 2011)	Encouraging Contractor Policies to Ban Text Messaging While Driving
52.225-13	(JUN 2008)	Restrictions on Certain Foreign Purchases
52.227-1	(DEC 2007)	Authorization and Consent
52.227-1	(APR 1984)	Authorization and Consent - ALTERNATE 1
52.227-2	(DEC 2007)	Notice and Assistance Regarding Patent and Copyright Infringement
52.227-9	(Apr 1984)	Refund of Royalities
52.227-14	(MAY 2014)	Rights in Data-General
52.227-10	(DEC 2007)	Filing of Patent Applications-Classified Subject Matter
52.227-11	(MAY 2014)	Patent Rights-Ownership by the Contractor

52.242-13	(JUN 1995)	Bankruptcy
52.242-15	(AUG 1989)	Stop-Work Order
52.243-2	(AUG 1987)	Changes-Cost Reimbursement
52.243-2	(APR 1984)	Changes-Cost Reimbursement - ALTERNATE V
52.249-6	(MAY 2014)	Termination (Cost-Reimbursement)
252.203-7000	(SEP 2011)	Requirements Relating to Compensation of Former DoD Officials
252.203-7001	(DEC 2008)	Prohibition on Persons Convicted of Fraud or Other Defense- Contract-Related Felonies
252.203-7002	(SEP 2013)	Requirement to Inform Employees of Whistleblower Rights
252.203-7003	(DEC 2012)	Agency Office of the Inspector General
252.203-7004	(DEC 2012)	Display of Hotline Posters
252.204-7000	(AUG 2013)	Disclosure of Information
252.204-7002	(DEC 1991)	Payment for Subline Items Not Separately Priced
252.204-7003	(APR 1992)	Control of Government Personnel Work Product
252.204-7006	(OCT 2005)	Billing Instructions
252.204-7012	(NOV 2013)	Safeguarding of Unclassified Controlled Technical Information
252.204-7014	(FEB 2014)	Limitations on the Use or Disclosure of Information by Litigation Support Contractors
252.209-7004	(MAR 2014)	Subcontracting with Firms that are Owned or Controlled by the Government of a Country that is a State Sponsor of Terrorism
252.225-7002	(DEC 2012)	Qualifying Country Sources as Subcontractors
252.225-7004	(OCT 2010)	Report of Intended Performance Outside the United States and Canada-Submission after Award
252.225-7048	(JUN 2013)	Export-Controlled Items
252.227-7013	(FEB 2014)	Rights in Technical Data-Noncommercial Items
252.227-7014	(FEB 2014)	Rights in Noncommercial Computer Software and Noncommercial Computer Software Documentation
252.227-7025	(MAY 2013)	Limitations on the Use or Disclosure of Government-Furnished Information Marked with Restrictive Legends
252.227-7037	(JUN 2013)	Validation of Restrictive Markings on Technical Data
252.227-7038	(JUN 2012)	Patent Rights-Ownership by the Contractor (Large Business)
252.227-7039	(APR 1990)	Patents-Reporting of Subject Inventions
252.235-7010	(MAY 1995)	Acknowledgement of Support and Disclaimer